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Don't Judge 
Ibod Savings By

I •'•*-:•* : \ ** ' , '" '

* Specials Only

•)

BIG BEAR 
FOODS

Shop Any Day., 
Save Every Day

3860 SEPULVEDA BLVD.
Southwest Corner of 

Sepulveda and Hawthorn* Blvdl.

WON
THRU 
Ml.

STORE HOURS:
NOON A P.M. **T 

SUN.

4JA NOON A P.M. SAT. ^A AM ^1Z ~ g AND iu TO /
FRYERS-Whole Body . . 29'*
FRYING CHICKEN BREAST 62c Ib.
FRYING CHICKEN LEGS 58c Ib.
FRYING CHICKEN THIGHS 58c Ib.

CHUCK ROAST-Blade Cut . 38'.
CROSS RIB ROAST - Boneless 78c Ib. 
RUMP ROAST ................. 68clb.
SLICED BACON ...................... 48clb.

BABY FOOD 
STRAINED JUICES 
BABY MEATS

GRAHAM CRACKERS 
KRISPY CRACKERS 
COOKIES -•*

TAVERN COFFEE 
INSTANT COFFEE 
LIPTON TEA BAGS

DUTCH PRIDE BEER 
NEHI CANNED ••» 
PEPSI COLA

FROSTED FLAKES - 
POST TOASTIES 
PURITY OATS «

31* 
27*

49* 
95*

6 75* 
10.0, 78*
6... 53*

:n
•»Arr 39*
«o«. §0. 27*

2 oi. •»> 43*
BEAUTY AIDS

BROMO SELTZER - 85* 
PERTUSSIN ROOM VAPORIZER $1.00 
RUBBING ALCOHOL 19* 
V.0.5 HAIR CONDITIONER 85* 
GLEEM TOOTHPASTE 65*

P.M.

The Truth of the Saving is in THK TOTAL! Supermarket pricing just can't 
be judged by "specials" alone. There are thousands of items in a supermarket 
and savings MUST be judged by the TOTAL PRICK of all the items you buy 
— not just advertised "specials."

Big Bear is interested in helping lower your total food bill. That is why we 
invite your comparison of our lower every day price—over 5000 lower prices 
to assure you of a lower total food bill at Big Bear!
Below is a partial list of over 5000 items with their regular everyday low 
price . .. these are not "week-end specials." You can shop any day .. . save 
every day at Big Bearl

GROUND BEEF ..... 381.
GROUND CHUCK ................ 48c Ib.
GROUND ROUND ........... 68c Ib.
CENTER CUT HAM SLICES 98c Ib.

RIB ROAST. .... 72k
SIRLOIN STEAK ...................... 88c Ib.
T-BONE STEAK ...................... 98c Ib.
RIB STEAK ................................ 78elb.

MIRY FOODS

CHEESE FOOD
BUTTER 
ICE CREAM

PUSS 'N BOOTS 
SKIPPY DOG FOOD 
PURINA DOG CHOW

BR
GRAPELADE 
PRESERVES M 
MARMALADE

BEEF STEW 
BEEF HASH

69* 
67* 
49*

I
14* 
8*

$1.29

37*

49* 
35*

CHILI CON CARME-8R«sr« 33*

MINCED CLAMS 
OYSTERS 
CHUNK LM TUNA

49* 
54* 
27*

HOUSEWARES J
IRONING BOARD COVER & PAD 66* 
PLASTIC CLOTHESLINE 49* 
LADIES'BULKY SWEATERS-$3.98 
MEN'S DRESS SHIRTS - $1.97 
WARREN'S BABY PANTS- - L 39*

ROUND STEAK .... 68'*
CHUCK STEAK ........................ 48e Ib.
SIRLOIN TIP STEAK ............ 88e Ib.
CUBE STEAK ......................... 88c Ib.

HAM-Shank Portion . . 38'»
HAM — Butt Portion 48c Ib.
PORK CHOPS — Blade Cut 48c Ib.
RIB PORK CHOPS ... 88c Ib.

1UR I MIXES

GOLD MEDAL -• 
PANCAKE FLOUR 
REG. CAKE MIXES

Off Lab.0 52* ». fee
ml Janilnia 39* 

Lb. COM *

.bu,»i*otf> 33*
,AR1M H MltR

MAZOLA CORN OIL
CANNED MILK .»», 
NON FAT DRY M1LK<

FROM fOODS

BANQUET DINNERS «<>< «••• 
FRUIT PIES -jtitfff* 
SEA BASS STEAKS ,&;:'*..

CAMPBELL'S SOUP 
SPLIT PEA SOUP 
DRY SOUP MIX

M3 "can *

37* 
25* 
66*

45* 
29* 
65*

11*
19*
9*

^•^ SHORKMNC & OILS ^H
B»B»l"IP"«^«"»"

SHORTENING 
OLIVE OIL 
SALAD OIL

•i^BW^Wi^^^"^'™^.^^.""

•prlneliald 
» Lb Can

0.41). II. 
« Of. tolll.

t«i inglKld 
K.Ot.iettl.

58* 
29* 
45*

NIBLETS CORN «- 
NEW POTATOES -„ 
HARVEST DAY PEAS 
TOMATO JUICE -

18* 
10* 
14* 
24*

LEG OF LAMB .... 68k
LAMB SHOULDER ROAST 34e Ib. 
RIB LAMB CHOPS 88c Ib. 
SMALL LOIN LAMB CHOPS 98clb.

—————:—————— BIG BEAR MEAT GUARANTEE

PRICE PROTECTION FOR YOU...

In the. event wholeiole coiti dedine, lig lettr 
Foodi will immediately reduce recall price*
further.

All meat told by Big Bear, it carefully telecltd by our buyers from the flne»l U.S.O.A. 
Gradei . . Pioperly aged lo aiture you of l.nd.rn.tt and finer flavor . . . Every 
cut it expertly trimmed of o«cett bone and fat in Big Bear't unique trimming ityle to give 
you more meat for your food dollar. If for any r.aton you are not completely totitfied, 
limply return the package and your money will bo cheerfully refunded.

vis & nctm
RIPE OLIVES ..MVC.^.U,,,,.- 31*
DILL PICKLES -vsr* 39*
SWEET RELISH *-^ 29*

LAWOR1AIM
not or» Ljb.i. 65* Oiani •«. ""

mw & WMW wittx
27*SYRUP ,•«-.

LOG CABIN "-RlffttAr11 55*
PEANUT BUnER-,. w;a ,,«o,,, 48*

RINSO BLUE
CLOROX BLEACH -,,,-,,..,, 38*
SPRAY STARCH ••-•>- 49*

LUX SOAP — 'spAtt.**1 ' 22*
AJAX CLEANER „--„. 68*
S.O.S. PADS »c,... 27*

FAR tJtMS

PAPER NAPKINS 
TOILET TISSUE «. 
PAPER TOWELS

---

SAW MISSINGS
MAYONNAISE 
ITALIAN DRESSING 
GARLIC SPREAD

mi & wet
C4H SUGAR 
SOFTENER SALT 
BLACK PEPPER

CLING PEACHES 
FRUIT COCKTAIL 
PINEAPPLE -^ 
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

10* 
29* 
26*

37* 
37* 
33*

14* 
69* 
35*

23* 
19* 
18* 
33*

•^H SAOCE5 S RICE i^H

CATSUP H^MJJJ 
TOMATO PASTE .gj-a, 2- 
LONG GRAIN RICE rr/v-.

25*
37*i^H ofHtK ui''^ ,^B

JEILO GELATINE ^ - 3 .. 28^
SUPERIOR HONEY -,,, 45* 
KING SIZE CIGARETTES $2.09

OAKWOOO BLEND F--. $2.99 
ZARKOY VODKA ——— $3.77

FRESH PRODUCE

CORN 55; 29^ 
POf ATOES".' 10 35*
STRAWBERRIES. 
ASPARAGUS "'.'

39*
•MkM.in


